4
3
2
11
2
3
4
DCBA
CBA
1 2
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DRAWING NUMBER
COMMSCOPE, INC.
4.60 REF
 REF2.50
 REF2.50
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FGS-HTUB-1/2 MOUNTING T-BRACKET 1/2" ROD
FGS-HTUB-5/8 MOUNTING T-BRACKET 5/8" ROD
FGS-HTUB-10MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 10mm ROD
FGS-HTUB-12MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 12mm ROD
FGS-HTUB-14MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 14mm ROD
FGS-HTUB-16MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 16mm ROD
FGS-HTUB-20MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 20mm ROD
SEE DETAIL A
FOR QUICK KNOB ASSEMBLY
NOTES:
1.  KIT INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING: